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U-21 Championship
2016/17 2nd round, Match #9

Friday, 29.07.2016, 17:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 32°C. Spectators: 262

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 2

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

12 Lobodrov Bohdan
17 Shchetinin Vladyslav
15 Otroshko Illia
22 Gadrani Giorgi
16 Norenkov Denis
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
7 Medved Oleksandr
10 Popov Mykhailo
5 Tsokan Viacheslav
4 Musolitin Mykola
13 Chernyshov Oleksii

Substitutes
71 Tiurin Ivan
19 Varenyk Andrii
18 Silvio
11 Mykhailichenko Dmytro
14 Ostanin Serhii
9 Zakharchenko Yaroslav
20 Kliuchyk Semen

Coach
Nizhehorodov Oleksandr

1 Hrytsenko Yevhen
2 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
3 Sahutkin Danylo
4 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
5 Migunov Oleksandr
6 Korobenko Andrii
7 Hlushchak Yurii
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr (C)
9 Yalovenko Roman
10 Arabidze Giorgi
11 Adamenko Mykyta

Substitutes
12 Yefanov Ruslan
13 Hrachov Volodymyr
14 Hlahola Oleksandr
15 Ihnatenko Danylo
16 Zinkevych Oleksii
17 Senytskyi Yurii
18 Kacharaba Taras

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

Referee:
Berezka Serhii
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Kozorezov Dmytro
4th Official:
Ponomarenko Maksym
Referee Observer:
Hryso Yaroslav
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 2nd round, Match #9
Friday, 29.07.2016, 17:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 32°C. Spectators: 262

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 2 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
28' 10 Arabidze Giorgi

44' 9 Yalovenko Roman
4 Musolitin Mykola
19 Varenyk Andrii 46'

13 Chernyshov Oleksii
18 Silvio 46'

50' 6 Korobenko Andrii

64' 11 Adamenko Mykyta

73' 3 Sahutkin Danylo
18 Kacharaba Taras

16 Norenkov Denis
11 Mykhailichenko Dmytro 75'

78' 9 Yalovenko Roman
14 Hlahola Oleksandr

78' 10 Arabidze Giorgi
16 Zinkevych Oleksii

17 Shchetinin Vladyslav 80'

8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
9 Zakharchenko Yaroslav 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


